novum
simplified liquid extraction
A Unique,
Synthetic Sorbent
that is Redefining SLE
An Improvement Over
Biotage® Isolute® SLE+*

Phenomenex | Web: www.phenomenex.com Phenomenex | Web: www.phenomenex.com
Redefine Your SLE
Ordering Information
Terms and Conditions
Subject to Phenomenex Standard Terms and Conditions, which may be viewed at www.phenomenex.com/TermsAndConditions.
Trademarks
Novum is a trademark of Phenomenex. Biotage and Isolute are registered trademarks of Biotage AB.
Disclaimer
Novum is patent pending. Comparative separations may not be representative of all applications. Phenomenex is in no way affiliated with Biotage AB.
© 2014 Phenomenex, Inc. All rights reserved.
If Novum SLE products do not perform as well or better than your
current SLE product, return the product with comparative data
within 45 days for a FULL REFUND.
Accessories
Collection Plates (deep well, polypropylene)
Part No. Description Unit Price
AH0-7192 96-Well Collection Plate, 350 µL/well 50/pk
AH0-7193 96-Well Collection Plate, 1 mL/well 50/pk
AH0-7194 96-Well Collection Plate, 2 mL/well 50/pk
AH0-8635 96-Well Collection Plate, 2 mL Square/Round-Conical 50/pk
AH0-8636 96-Well Collection Plate, 2 mL Round/Round, 8 mm 50/pk
AH0-7279 96-Well Collection Plate, 1 mL/well Round, 7 mm 50/pk
Sealing Mats
AH0-8597 Sealing Mats, Pierceable, 96-Square Well, Silicone 50/pk
AH0-8598 Sealing Mats, Pre-Slit, 96-Square Well, Silicone 50/pk
AH0-8631 Sealing Mats, Pierceable, 96-Round Well 7 mm, Silicone 50/pk
AH0-8632 Sealing Mats, Pre-Slit, 96-Round Well 7 mm, Silicone 50/pk
AH0-8633 Sealing Mats, Pierceable, 96-Round Well 8 mm, Silicone 50/pk
AH0-8634 Sealing Mats, Pre-Slit, 96-Round Well 8 mm, Silicone 50/pk
AH0-7362 Sealing Tape Pad 10/pk
Vacuum Manifold
AH0-8950 96-Well Plate Manifold, Universal with Vacuum Gauge ea
Novum™ Simplified Liquid Extraction (SLE)
Part No. Description Unit Price
8E-S138-FGA Novum SLE 96-Well Plate 200 µL 1/Box
8E-S138-5GA Novum SLE 96-Well Plate 400 µL 1/Box